FOR LEASE

6075-6005 67A STREET, RED DEER

Brett Salomons

Partner

403.314.6187
brett@salomonscommercial.com

#103, 4315 -55 Avenue
Red Deer, AB T4N 4N7
www.salomonscommercial.com




LOCATION
67th Street

LEASE RATE

Base Rent: $22.00 - $25.00 PSF
NNN: §9.00 PSF*

ZONING

C4 - Commercial (Major Arterial) District

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
Plan 9322126, Block A, Lot 10A

MONTHLY RENT
$4,120 - 4,222 + GST

UNIT SIZES
1,490 SF - 1,685 SF

Centre. Up to
on 67th street
red for power,
BMO, Wok Box



Plaza 67

//

67 STREET

Unit Number Size (SF) Lease Rate (PSF) CAM & Taxes (PSF) Monthly Rent Possession
10 1490 $25.00 $9.00 $4,222 + GST Immediate
120 1490 LEASED
130 1490 LEASED
140 1278 LEASED
150 1490 LEASED
160 1,200 LEASED
170 1790 LEASED

Unit Number Size (SF) Lease Rate (PSF) CAM & Taxes (PSF) Monthly Rent Possession
10 1927 LEASED = = =
120 1,595 $22.00 $9.00 $4,120 + GST Immediate
130 1,382 LEASED
140 1595 LEASED
150 1595 LEASED
160 1,595 LEASED

salomonscommercial.com
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Central Alberta’'s Ambassador for Commercial Real Estate

SALOMONS

COMMERCIAL

Brett Salomons

Listing Agent

403.314.6187
brett@salomonscommercial.com

Davin Kemshead

Associate

403.314.6190
davin@salomonscommercial.com

This information herein was obtained from

such cannot be  warranted nor  form

Kelly Babcock

Partner/Broker

403.314.6188
kelly@salomonscommercial.com

Max Field

Associate

403.314.6186
max@salomonscommercial.com

sources reliable and is believed to be
part of any future contract. The

offering may be

#103, 4315 - 55 Avenue Red Deer, AB T4N 4N7
www.salomonscommercial.com

Mike Williamson

Associate

403.314.6189
mike@salomonscommercial.com

Jordan Krulicki

Associate

403.314.6185
jordan@salomonscommercial.com

it has not been verified and as
withdrawn  without notice.



